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Participant First Name Last Name Email Organization Job Title 

1 Aurelie Hebert ahebert@epri.com EPRI Technical Assistant 

2 Galaxy J2 kmiatchine@gmail.com Root Utility Network LLC 

3 Mudit Saxena msaxena@xerohome.com XeroHome (Vistar Energy) CEO & Co-Founder 

4 Subhrajit Chakraborty SJCHAKRA@UCDAVIS.EDU UC Davis R&D Engineer 

5 Eleni Petrow eleni.petrow@gladstein.org Gladstein 

6 Vasudha Lathey vlathey@olivineinc.com Olivine, Inc. Director 

7 Ben Conte ben.conte@exergy.energy Exergy CEO 

8 Zachary Lee zlee@caltech.edu California Institute of Technology Graduate Student 

9 Donghun Kim donghunkim@lbl.gov Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory Research scientist 

10 Patricia Lim palim@calit2.uci.edu CalPlug UCI Industry RD Strategist 

11 Ali Halimi ali@smaartpower.com smaartpower CEO 

12 Rick Boland rboland@e-radioinc.com e-Radio USA, Inc. Board Member 

13 Licha Lopez E3le@pge.com PG&E 

14 David Meyers david@meyerslink.com Polaris Energy Services CEO 

15 Andrew Terenzio andrew@recurve.com Recurve Analytics, Inc. Product Specialist 

16 Terry Surles terry.surles@uc-ciee.org CIEE advisor 

17 Esther Dowek esti@nostromo.energy Nostromo Product manager 

18 Ghazal Razeghi gr@apep.uci.edu Advanced Power and Energy Program, UCI 

19 Mustafa Homsi mustafa.homsi@rivieh.com Rivieh, Inc. Founder 

20 Claude Godin claude.godin@dnvgl.com DNV GL Director 

21 Nicholas Connell nicholas.connell@aptim.com APTIM Director 

22 Jason Shafer jason.shafer@northernvermont.edu Northview Weather President 

23 Jingjing Liu jingjingliu@lbl.gov LBNL Program Manager 

24 Tianzhen Hong thong@lbl.gov LBNL 

25 John Holmes John_Holmes@ahm.honda.com American Honda Paratelic Systems 

26 Andrew Coleman acoleman@epri.com EPRI 

27 John Hammerly jd.hammerly@theglarusgroup.com The Glarus Group 

28 Ken Nichols ken@flexcharging.com FlexCharging Account Director 

29 Erin B. elbertiglia@lbl.gov Berkeley Lab Program Manager 

30 Andrew Ford forda@wsu.edu WSU School of the Environment Professor Emeritus 

31 richard donovan rpdonova@uci.edu UCI 

32 Takeyuki Yamaki yamaki.takeyuki@jp.panasonic.com Panasonic Senior strategist 

33 Loren Lutzenhiser llutz@comcast.net QQForward Research Fellow 

34 Angela Chuang achuang@epri.com EPRI 

35 Chris Holmes cholmes@epri.com EPRI 

36 Henry Richardson henry@watttime.org WattTime Principal Analyst 

37 Edward Cazalet Ed@temix.com TeMix Inc. CEO 

38 Tom Parkinson tom.parkinson@berkeley.edu UC Berkeley Researcher 

39 Maricar Turner mjtn@pge.com Pacific Gas & Electric Program Manager 

40 Saniya Syed ssyed@drintl.com D+R International Engineer I 

41 Bin Wang wangbin@lbl.gov LBNL Research Scientist 
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42 Joseph Bourg jbourg@olivineinc.com Olivine Inc. Director 

43 Ken Nichols ken@eqlenergy.com EQL Energy Principal 

44 Reza Sabzehgar rsabzehgar@sdsu.edu San Diego State University 

Andrew Campbell acampbell@berkeley.edu Energy Institute at Haas, UC Berkeley Executive Director 

46 Colin Lee colee@epri.com EPRI 

47 Marco Pritoni Marco.pritoni@gmail.com Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory 

48 Christine Baginski cbaginski@capoc.org 
Community Action Partnership of Orange 

County 
Director of Energy and Environmental Services 

49 Mithra Moezzi mmmoezzi@qqforward.com QQForward 

Jackson Wang jwang@e-radioinc.com e-Radio President 

51 Robert Good rtgood@ucdavis.edu UC Davis Engineering Manager 

52 Debyani Ghosh debyani.ghosh@guidehouse.com Guidehouse Associate Director 

53 Amirhossein Ahmadian aahmadian@ucla.edu UCLA PhD Researcher 

54 Carl Blumstein blumstei@berkeley.edu CIEE UC Berkeley Director 

Jesse Morris jesse.morris@energyweb.org Energy Web Foundation Chief Commercial Officer 

56 David Springer dspringer@frontierenergy.com Frontier Energy Principal Consultant 

57 ramin faramarzi ramin.faramarzi@nrel.gov NREL Principal Engineer 

58 Joy Pixley jpixley@uci.edu UCI 

59 Alice Sung asung1@gmail.com Greenbank-Associates Principal 

Saeed Manshadi Smanshadi@sdsu.edu SDSU 

61 Jess Turnbull Jturnbull@pathion.com PATHION Director of Integration 

62 Kitty Wang kwang@energy-solution.com Energy Solutions Technical Director 

63 Michael Klopfer mklopfer@uci.edu CalPlug (UC Irvine) Technical Director 

64 danilo Toskovic danilo.toskovic@teampcs.com PCS Energy 

Chuck Thomas Cthomas@epri.con EPRI 

66 Ohira Tomoaki ohira.tomoaki@jp.panasonic.com Panasonic Chief 

67 Rajit Gadh gadh@ucla.edu UCLA 
Prof. and Director UCLA Smart Grid Energy Research 

Center 

68 Sunil Chhaya schhaya@epri.com EPRI Sr. Technical Executive 

69 Tomas Ortiz tomas.ortiz@energy.ca.gov California Energy Commission Air Resources Engineer 

Stephanie Palmer stephanie.palmer@arb.ca.gov Air Resources Board 

71 Anja Gilbert anja.gilbert@pge.com PG&E Principal 

72 Omar Siddiqui osiddiqui@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute 

73 Sophia Racke sracke@zydenergy.com ZYD Energy Business Development Manager 

74 Don Shirey dshirey@epri.com EPRI 

Annette Mosley amosley@epri.com EPRI Technical Advisor 

76 Mabell Garcia Paine mabell@viridis-consulting.com Viridis Consulting President 

77 Alecia Ward award@lbl.gov Berkeley Lab 
Leader, Program Development Office, Energy 

Technology Area 

78 Rishab Gupta rishabgupta501@ucla.edu UCLA Student Researcher 

79 Terrence Chambers terrence.chambers@louisiana.edu University of Louisiana at Lafayette Professor 
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Amir Haghpanah ahaghpanah@manganinc.com Mangan PDG 

81 Gustavo Collantes gustavo.collantes@logios.global LOGIOS CEO 

82 Alekhya Vaddiraj Avaddiraj@epri.com EPRI 

83 Udi Helman Udi@HelmanAnalytics.com Helman Analytics 

84 Yanda Zhang ydzhang@zydenergy.com ZYD Energy, Inc. CEO 

Brad Zerbe bzerbe@grantmanagementassoc.com Grant Management Associates Associate 

86 Linghong Li davislhli@gmail.com DAE Tech CEO 

87 Nanpeng Yu nyu@ece.ucr.edu University of California, Riverside Professor and Center Director 

88 Benjamin Finkelor bmfinkelor@ucdavis.edu UC Davis Energy and Efficiency Institute Executive Director 

89 Byron Washom bwashom@ucsd.edu UC San Diego Director, Strategic Energy Initiatives 

Frank Sharp fsharp@epri.com EPRI Principal Technical Leader 

91 Andrea Mammoli amammoli@epri.com EPRI Principal Project Manager 

92 P T purabithakre@lbl.gov LBNL 

93 Therese Fisher tfisher@drintl.com Drintl 

94 Kristin Carter kcarter@grantmanagementassoc.com Grant Management Associates owner 

Bruce Nordman bnordman@lbl.gov LBNL Scientist 

96 Albert Chiu akc6@pge.com PG&E Product Manager 

97 Mary Ann Piette mapiette@lbl.gov LBNL Senior Scientist 

98 Carlos Duarte cduarte@berkeley.edu Center for the Built Environment Postdoctoral researcher 

99 Giovanni Damato gdamato@epri.com EPRI 

Rish Ghatikar Ghatikar@gmail.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) Sr. Program Manager. 

101 Mark Martinez Mark.s.martinez@sce.com SCE 

102 Shelly Meintzer smeintzer@epri.com EPRI 

103 G.P. Li gpli@calit2.uci.edu University of California, Irvine Director | Calit2 

104 Craig Knox Craig.knox@oracle.com Oracle Regional Sales Director 

Jeff Barnes jbarnes@sdge.com SDG&E Project Manager 

106 Stina Brock stina.brock@electron.org.uk electron svp 

107 John Kissock jkissock@ucdavis.edu UC Davis Professor 

108 Alekhya Katumalla alekhya@evergreeninnovations.co Evergreen Innovations LLC Software Developer 

109 Alan Meier akmeier@lbl.gov Lawrence Berkeley National Lab 

Bonnie Lind bonnie@pathion.com Pathion VP 

111 Mitch Boretz mitch@engr.ucr.edu University of California, riverside Technical Communication Specialist 

112 Doug Lindsey dlindsey@epri.com EPRI 

113 Abhijeet Pande apande@trccompanies.com TRC Vice President 

114 Farzad Ferdowsi farzad.ferdowsi@louisiana.edu University of Louisiana Assistant Professor 

Andrew Terenzio andrew@openee.io Recurve Analytics, Inc. 

116 Margaret Taylor mtaylor@lbl.gov Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory 

117 Liang Min liangmin@stanford.edu Stanford University Managing Director 

118 Stephen MacDonald stephen.macdonald@temix.com TeMix Inc. Managing Director of Business Development 

119 Megan Gibney megan.gibney@energycenter.org Center for Sustainable Energy 

Subramanian Vadari mani.vadari@moderngridsolutions.com MGS President 
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121 Katie Gladych kgladych@uci.edu UC Irvine Project Manager 

122 Nate Kinsey nk2@cpuc.ca.gov CPUC 

123 Rick Meeker rmeeker@nhuenergy.com Nhu Energy President 

124 Ammi Amarnath aamarnath@epri.com EPRI Sr. Technical Executive 

125 Lawrence Brand lbrand@frontierenergy.com Frontier Energy President 

126 Masoud Barati masoud.barati@pitt.edu University of Pittsburgh Assistant Professor 


